Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
Termostat reglabil 50-300°C EGO 55.34052.010 #COK224UN
Fara TVA: 168,07 Lei
Pret cu TVA: 200,00Lei
Termostat reglabil 50-300°C EGO 55.34052.010 #COK224UN
D-shaped pin ø6x4.6mm
capillary length 880mm
bulb ø6x77mm
Maximum Temperature (°C): 300
Type: Regulation
Bulb Type: Pen-Shaped
Bulb ø (mm): 6
2 Bulbs: No
Capillary Length (mm): 880
Sheath: No
Gland: No
Contacts No.: 6
Contact Capacity (Phase): Three-Phase
Selector Switch: No
Compatibil cu:
ASCASO
BOURGEOIS
CAPIC
DOREGRILL
EUNASA
LINCAT
MORICE
OZTIRYAKILER
REPAGAS
ROSINOX
SOLYMAC
EGO 5534052010, 55.34052.010
EPMS
GEV 376104
Kalva Solutions SRL
PLOIESTI, str. Cuza Voda nr.9 D8B parter
Tel.: 0737095202
GEV H376104
LF 3444694
BOURGEOIS Convection oven CP0612, CP1012, CP1022, CP2012, CP2022
CAPIC Bratt pan W295027
OZTIRYAKILER Fry top 7864.N1.40703.04 (OGE 4070), 7864.N1.40703.04C (OGE 4070 C), 7864.N1.40703.01
(OGE 4070 N), 7864.N1.40703.01C (OGE 4070 N C), 7864.N1.40903.04 (OGE 4090), 7864.N1.40903.04C (OGE
4090 C), 7864.N1.40903.01 (OGE 4090 N), 7864.N1.40903.01C (OGE 4090 N C), 7864.N1.80703.17 (OGE 8070
), 7864.N1.80703.14 (OGE 8070 1-2 N), 7864.N1.80703.14C (OGE 8070 1-2 N C), 7864.N1.80703.17C (OGE
8070 C), 7864.N1.80703.11 (OGE 8070 N), 7864.N1.80703.11C (OGE 8070 N C), 7864.N1.80903.17 (OGE
8090), 7864.N1.80903.14 (OGE 8090 1-2 N), 7864.N1.80903.14C (OGE 8090 1-2 N C), 7864.N1.80903.17C
(OGE 8090 C), 7864.N1.80903.11 (OGE 8090 N), 7864.N1.80903.11C (OGE 8090 N C), 7864.40653.04 (OGP
4065),  7864.40653.04C (OGP 4065 C),  7864.40653.01 (OGP 4065 N),  7864.40653.01C (OGP 4065 N C),
7864.70653.17  (OGP  7065),  7864.70653.14  (OGP  7065  1-2N),  7864.70653.14C  (OGP  7065  1-2N  C),
7864.70653.17C (OGP 7065 C), 7864.70653.11 (OGP 7065 N), 7864.70653.11C (OGP 7065 N C)
OZTIRYAKILER Kitchen electric 7865.07658.02 (OFO 7065 14.4)
REPAGAS Fry top E-35, E-65, E95